QUOTE # 58-41830

August 10, 2021 09:15 AM
Expiration Date : August 24, 2021

SALES PERSON
Trent Hohman
trenthohman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Russ Gilliland

1216 Springbrooke Dr
Edwardsville, Illinois, 62025
314-200-6556

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

23.8 CU. FT. 36" COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR PLATINUM
KRFC704FPS (NEW) INTERIOR REFRIGERATOR WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH -
STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

30" SINGLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE

KOSE500ESS (NEW
( ) CONVECTION - STAINLESS STEEL

30" BUILT IN MICROWAVE OVEN WITH CONVECTION COOKING -

KMBPTOOESS (NEW) STAINLESS STEEL

GE PROFILE(TM) 30" BUILT-IN TOUCH CONTROL ELECTRIC

PP9030DJBB (NEW) COOKTOP

44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH

KDTM604KPS (NEW) FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH

NOTES

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123
Slyman Bros (South County)

DELIVER TO

Russ Gilliland

1216 Springbrooke Dr
Edwardsville, Illinois, 62025

314-200-6556

PRICE

$3,799.95

$2,199.95

$1,950.00

$1,299.95

$1,149.95

Subtotals

Sales Tax (South County)
Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)
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QTY

Phone: 314-200-6556

TOTAL

$3,799.95

$2,199.95

$1,950.00

$1,299.95

$1,149.95

Haul Away Old: No

$10,399.80
$0.00
$0.00
$10,399.80

$10,399.80



