QUOTE # 58-41830

August 10, 2021 09:15 AM

Expiration Date: August 24, 2021



SALES PERSON

Trent Hohman

trent.hohman@slymanbros.com

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123 Slyman Bros (South County) Phone: 314-200-6556

DELIVER TO

Russ Gilliland 1216 Springbrooke Dr Edwardsville, Illinois, 62025 314-200-6556

BILLING INFORMATION

Russ Gilliland 1216 Springbrooke Dr Edwardsville, Illinois, 62025 314-200-6556

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
KRFC704FPS (NEW)	23.8 CU. FT. 36" COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR PLATINUM INTERIOR REFRIGERATOR WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$3,799.95	1	\$3,799.95
KOSE500ESS (NEW)	30" SINGLE WALL OVEN WITH EVEN-HEAT(TM) TRUE CONVECTION - STAINLESS STEEL	\$2,199.95	1	\$2,199.95
KMBP100ESS (NEW)	30" BUILT IN MICROWAVE OVEN WITH CONVECTION COOKING - STAINLESS STEEL	\$1,950.00	1	\$1,950.00
PP9030DJBB (NEW)	GE PROFILE(TM) 30" BUILT-IN TOUCH CONTROL ELECTRIC COOKTOP	\$1,299.95	1	\$1,299.95
KDTM604KPS (NEW)	44 DBA DISHWASHER IN PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH WITH FREEFLEX(TM) THIRD RACK - STAINLESS STEEL WITH PRINTSHIELD(TM) FINISH	\$1,149.95	1	\$1,149.95
				Haul Away Old: No

Sales Tax (South County) \$0.00 Delivery Charge \$0.00		
Delivery Charge \$0.00	\$10,399.80	Subtotals
	\$0.00	Sales Tax (South County)
Total \$10.399.80	\$0.00	Delivery Charge
	\$10,399.80	Total
	\$10,399.80	Balance Due (USD)